Schedule for Sales/Collection of Books & Uniforms in Springdale Primary School (Nov to Dec 2022)

Springdale

rrrrrr v Schoal

Date Day Description Time Remarks
21 Nov 2022 Monday P1 Orientation Sales only 9.00am - 3.00pm Books: P1S classroom
29 Nov 2022 Tuesday Self-collection of books in school for Uniforms: P1L & P1E classrooms
30 Nov 2022 Wednesday | Online orders and Onsite walk-in
sales in school
02 Dec 2022 Friday Self-collection of books in school for | 9.00am - 3.00pm
03 Dec 2022 Saturday Onling orders and Onsite walk-in 9.00am -12 noon
sales in school
05 Dec 2022 Monday 9.00am - 3.00pm
06 Dec 2022 Tuesday 9.00am - 3.00pm
08 Dec 2022 Thursday 9.00am - 3.00pm
09 Dec 2022 Friday 9.00am - 3.00pm
10 Dec 2022 Saturday FAS Collection in school 9.00am - 12 noon
12 Dec 2022 Monday 900 3.00
13 Dec 2022 Tuesday vam = 5.70pm
14 Dec 2022 Wednesday
15 Dec 2022 Thprsday Self-collection of books in school for
16 Dec 2022 Friday Online orders and Onsite walk-in 9.00am - 3.00pm
17 Dec 2022 Saturday sales in school 9.00am - 12 noon
27 Dec 2022 Tuesday 9.00am - 3.00pm Books only: Outside Health & Fitness
Room
28 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9.00am - 3.00pm
29 Dec 2022 Thursday 9.00am - 3.00pm

1 Shanghai School Uniforms website: www.shanghai-uniforms.com. To view the available sizes and measurement, please click on the link: SPRINGDALE PRIMARY —
Shanghai School Uniforms (shanghai-uniforms.com) followed by the uniform image.

2 Pacific Bookstores website: https://www.pacifichookstores.com/
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